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Your guide to Morgan Stanley’s Asia Pacific Institutional Investor poll candidates 

摩根士丹利  –《机构投资者》投票指南 

Morgan Stanley appreciates your support in the Institutional Investor All-Asia Research Team Survey. Your recognition 

earned us the #2 place in 2019 and #1 overall for research. We ask you to consider voting for any combination of the 

analysts below. 

摩根士丹利非常感谢您在《机构投资者》全亚洲研究团队问卷调查中对我们的支持。您的认可使我们在 2019 年获得第

二名的好成绩并在研究团队总排行中名列第一。我们期待您考虑给以下的分析师在所有相关组别投票。 
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Sheng Zhong 衷晟 James Bales Kelly Kim 金惠恩 Young Suk Shin 辛泳錫 

TEAM 团队 

Australia 澳洲 James Bales 

Joseph Michael 

Chenny Wang 

China 中国 

Hong Kong 香港 

Taiwan 台湾 

Tim Hsiao 萧柏庭 

Jack Yeung 杨尚铭 

Frank Wan 万智宇 

Shelley Wang 王冰瑜 

Sheng Zhong 衷晟 

Elsie Sheng 盛一然 

Terence Cheng 程世维 

Angela Hsu 徐慧釗 

India 印度 Sameer Baisiwala 

Pooja Bhatia 

Nillai Shah 

Archana Menon 

Girish Achhipalia 

Gaurav Rateria 

Mukund Sarawogi 

Indonesia 印度尼西亚 

Malaysia 马来西亚 

Philippines 菲律宾 

Singapore 新加坡 

Thailand 泰国 

Frontier Markets邊境市場 

Mayank Maheshwari 

Vivek Rajamani 

Wilson Ng 黄文雄 

Derek Chang 张建华 

Divya Gangahar Kothiyal 

Nico Yosman 

Putri Tobing 

Mark Goodridge 

Da Wei Lee 李达炜 

South Korea 南韩 Kelly Kim 金惠恩 

Daniel Oh 吴寿勋 

Young Suk Shin 辛泳錫 

Michael Koh 高英俊 
 

 

 

CONTACT DETAILS 
James Bales Tim Hsiao 萧柏庭 Sheng Zhong 衷晟 Terence Cheng 程世维 

+61 2 9770-1603 +852 2848-1982 +852 2239-7821 +886 2 2730-2873 

James.Bales@morganstanley.com Tim.Hsiao@morganstanley.com Sheng.Zhong@morganstanley.com Terence.Cheng@morganstanley.com 
    

Jack Yeung 杨尚铭 Sameer Baisiwala Nillai Shah Girish Achhipalia 

+852 2239 7843 +91 22 6118-2214 +91 22 6118-2244 +91 22 6118-2243 

Jack.Yeung@morganstanley.com Sameer.Baisiwala@morganstanley.com Nillai.Shah@morganstanley.com Girish.Achhipalia@morganstanley.com 
    

Gaurav Rateria Mayank Maheshwari Wilson Ng 黄文雄 Divya Gangahar Kothiyal 

+91 22 6118-2237 +65 6834-6719 +65 6834-6345 +65 6834 6438 

Gaurav.Rateria@morganstanley.com Mayank.Maheshwari@morganstanley.com Wilson.W.Ng@morganstanley.com Divya.Gangahar@morganstanley.com 
    

Mark Goodridge Kelly Kim 金惠恩 Young Suk Shin 辛泳錫  

+65 6834 6251 +82 2 399-4837 +82 2 399-4994  

Mark.Goodridge@morganstanley.com Kelly.Kim@morganstanley.com Young.Shin@morganstanley.com  
 

Small- & Midcapitalization Stocks 
中小盘 




